—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position

Field Superintendent

Cross Connection Specialist
Construction Inspection Supervisor
Production Manager
Production & Storage Lead
Water Quality Specialist
Pump Operator Il

Pump Operator Il

Cross Connection Technician
Utility Service Worker Lead
Field Supervisor

Utility/Customer Service Worker
Lead

Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker I
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility/Field Services Worker Lead
Pump Operator |

Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$151,602
$137,222
$123,204
$115,269
$104,711
$104,247
$101,863
$96,104
$95,198
$93,149
$92,560
$83,663

$79,642
$77,420
$71,286
$65,661
$64,770
$59,369
$56,717
$53,868
$50,767
$16,808

$7,700

$4,281



