	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Superintendent		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$151,602
2.	Cross Connection Specialist		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$137,222
3.	Construction Inspection Supervisor		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$123,204
4.	Production Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$115,269
5.	Production & Storage Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$104,711
6.	Water Quality Specialist		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$104,247
7.	Pump Operator II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$101,863
8.	Pump Operator II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$96,104
9.	Cross Connection Technician		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$95,198
10.	Utility Service Worker Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$93,149
11.	Field Supervisor		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$92,560
12.	Utility/Customer Service Worker Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$83,663
13.	Utility Service Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$79,642
14.	Utility Service Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$77,420
15.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$71,286
16.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$65,661
17.	Utility/Field Services Worker Lead		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$64,770
18.	Pump Operator I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$59,369
19.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$56,717
20.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$53,868
21.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$50,767
22.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$16,808
23.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$7,700
24.	Utility Service Worker I		Walnut Valley Water District	Operations	\$4,281